Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	08-26-2004		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔	(B) (101) BRIT (158) (B10 11415 (151) (-21)		Ψ	4	4
To the honorable Commissione.	10282278	6	original documen	its or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Tal Rose Avi Costo	2.	Name and address Name: Intel Co Internal Address	orporation		S. P. T. P.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No				- 2 F
3. Nature of conveyance:					7540 10/9
X Assignment Merger				·	77
Security Agreement Change	e of Name	Street Address	s: <u>2200 Missic</u>	on College Biva.	
Other	_			.,	<u></u>
		City: Santa Clar			
Execution Date: See attached		lditional name(s) &	address(es) att	tached? Ye	s X No
If this document is being filed together with a ne A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s			
Addi	itional numbers attach	ed? Yes	X No		
Name and address of party to whom corre concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Total number of	applications	and patents	1
Name: Carson C.K. Fincham		volved:			
	7.	Total fee (37 CF	FR 3.41)	\$ 40.0	00
Internal Address: <u>Buckley, Maschoff & Tal</u>				Authorization Fo	
Internal Address: <u>Buckley, Maschoff & Ta</u>		X Enclosed	– Credit Card		orm
Internal Address: <u>Buckley, Maschoff & Tal</u> Street Address: <u>Five Elm Street</u>	lwalkar LLC	X Enclosed Authorized	– Credit Card	Authorization Fe	orm
	lwalkar LLC	X Enclosed	– Credit Card	Authorization Fe	orm
	lwalkar LLC	X Enclosed Authorized	– Credit Card	Authorization Fe	orm
Street Address: Five Elm Street	8. 06840	X Enclosed Authorized	Credit Cardd to be charget number:	Authorization Fo	count

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

MS Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office
PO Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 4

08/23/2004 MBELETE1 00000002 10921492

00 FC:8021

40.00 OP

Carson C.K. Fincham

Is a true copy of the original document.

Name of Person Signing

PATENT REEL: 015714 FRAME: 0154

August 19, 2004

Date

INTEL Docket No.: P19259 (BM1 Ref. No. 106,270)

BEST AVAILABLE COP

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to Intel Corporation, 2200 Mission College Blvd., Santa Clara, CA USA 95052;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignce;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignce of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuationsin-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for our aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures

August 1st 2004
Date Tal Rose

Date Jack

RECORDED: 08/19/2004

2